LIDO and POINT LOOKOUT FIRE DISTRICT
BOARD OF FIRE COMMISSIONERS 2018 MEETING SCHEDULE

DATE DAY MEETING TIME

January 2 Tuesday Organizational Meeting | 7:00 P.M.

January 2 Tuesday Regular Board Meeting Immediately following
January 16 Tuesday Regular Board Meeting 7:30 P.M.

February 6 Tuesday Regular Board Meeting | 7:30 P.M.

February 20 Tuesday Regular Board Meeting | 7:30 P.M.

March 6 Tuesday Regular Board Meeting 7:30 P.M.

March 20 Tuesday Regular Board Meeting 7:30 P.M.

April 3 Tuesday Regular Board Meeting | 7:30 P.M.

April 17 Tuesday Regular Board Meeting | 7:30 P.M.

May 1 Tuesday Regular Board Meeting | 7:30 P.M.

May 15 Tuesday Regular Board Meeting | 7:30 P.M.

June 5 Tuesday Regular Board Meeting 7:30 P.M.

June 19 Tuesday Regular Board Meeting 7:30 P.M.

July 17 Tuesday Regular Board Meeting | 7:30 P.M.

August 21 Tuesday Regular Board Meeting 7:30 P.M.

September 4 Tuesday Regular Board Meeting | 7:30 P.M.

September 20 Thursday Regular Board Meeting | 7:30 P.M.

October 2 Tuesday Regular Board Meeting 7:30 P.M.

October 16 Tuesday Budget Hearing 7:30 P.M.

October 16 Tuesday Regular Board Meeting Immed Following Above
November 7 Wednesday Regular Board Meeting 7:30 P.M.

November 20 Tuesday Regular Board Meeting 7:30 P.M.

December 4 Tuesday Regular Board Meeting 7:30 P.M.

December 11 Tuesday District Election 4:00 P.M. - 9:00 P.M.
December 18 Tuesday Regular Board Meeting 7:30 P.M.




